

2024 Membership Menu

\$25.00: Future Leader of Destination Downtown Lancaster:

(Individuals aged up to 25 years old)

- 1. Discounted tickets for DDL events
- 2. Name listed on DDL website and newsletter
- 3. Our appreciation for supporting the revitalization efforts of Downtown Lancaster

\$75.00: Friend of Destination Downtown Lancaster:

(Individual/Family/Seniors)

- 1. Discounted tickets for DDL events
- 2. Name listed on DDL website and newsletter
- 3. Our appreciation for supporting the revitalization efforts of Downtown Lancaster

\$100.00: Supporter of Destination Downtown Lancaster

(Individuals/Families, Non-profits, and Businesses with 1-25 employees)

- 1. Friend of DDL benefits
- 2. Name listed on DDL website (Business listings will link to business website) and newsletter
- 3. A voice in important decisions affecting Downtown
- 4. Advocacy at local and state legislative levels
- 5. Inclusion in our downtown visitor's brochure*
- 6. Marketing & social media support**
- 7. Marketing of your products/services**

\$250.00: Mover & Shaker of Destination Downtown Lancaster

(Individuals/Families, Non-profits, and Businesses with 1-25 employees)

- 1. All the benefits of our "Friend, Supporter, & Partner" Memberships
- 2. Private social media consult & strategy**
- 3. Spotlight article in weekly newsletter**
- 4. Video highlighting your organization**

\$500.00: Champion of Destination Downtown Lancaster

(Individuals/Families, Non-profits, and Businesses with 1-25+ employees)

- 1. All the benefits of our "Mover & Shaker" Membership
- 2. 2 Tickets to Chocolate Walk (April 5, 2024)

\$1000.00: Legacy Member of Destination Downtown Lancaster

(Individuals/Families, Non-profits, and Businesses)

- 1. All the above membership benefits
- 2. Featured in 2023 Legacy Video
- 3. 2 VIP tickets to Lancaster BrewFest (August 17, 2024)
- 4. Invitation to exclusive legacy members only events throughout the year

*Must be a downtown tourist destination (shop, eat, rejuvenate, experience)

**Must be located in our Downtown District

Please note: Our membership cycle runs January – December. All memberships expire December 31st, 2024. March through December, all memberships will be pro-rated. Contact Amanda at amanda@destinationdowntownlancaster.com for mid-year membership pro-rated pricing.



2024 Membership Application

Date
Membership Listing (for website & newsletter)
Primary Contact Name
Level (Future Leader, Friend, Supporter, Partner, Mover & Shaker, Champion, or Legacy)
Address
City, State, Zip
Email Address
Phone Number
Business Website/Facebook Address
Please Check One: New Member Renewing Member
Payment: Send InvoicePayment Enclosed
Would you like us to renew your membership each year? Yes No (If yes, you'll receive an invoice each year and you won't have to submit a new application)

Please return this application to:

Destination Downtown Lancaster 128 N Broad Street Lancaster, Ohio 43130

Or Scan & Email to amanda@destinationdowntownlancaster.com

Destination Downtown Lancaster is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, EIN#352264255, your supporter donation may be tax deductible, please consult with your tax professional.

ALL MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES RECEIVE ONE VOTE AT THE ANNUAL DDL MEETING (per bylaws) Special Improvement District Members receive a 50% discount on DDL Memberships.